
Open 5D - $100 added 41 entries

D Place First Last District Horse Time $$$

1D 1 Rodawn Minor KS01 Euchees Lil Frenchy 17.15 104$      

1D 2 Candace Bowman KS01 Charm 17.301 78$        

1D 3 Sierra Warren KS01 Classy Domino 17.532 52$        

1D 4 Charlene Criqui KS01 Light on Money 17.546 26$        

1D 5 Jessica Macoubrie KS01 Leona Brigadier 121 17.628

2D 1 Abby Yetter Non boomer 17.888 87$        

2D 2 Rodawn Minor KS01 Spank Me Im Fabulous 17.945 65$        

2D 3 Cindy Fitzgerald KS01 Judge's Hoot Owl 17.967 43$        

2D 4 Matt McKay KS01 Hope N Wishes 18.054 22$        

2D 5 Matt McKay KS01 Hawk 18.104

2D 6 Lindy Minor KS01 Chase Em N Spank Em 18.128

3D 1 Matt McKay KS01 Honey 18.244 70$        

3D 2 Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 18.254 52$        

3D 3 Jessica Macoubrie KS01 Frenchman Blanco Jet 18.43 35$        

3D 4 Eden Jeter Non Aces star dust 18.501 17$        

4D 1 Dana Spencer Non Dusty 18.683 52$        

4D 2 Dianna Brecheisen KS01 Kadyn Colors 18.695 39$        

4D 3 Candace Bowman KS01 Woody 18.71 26$        

4D 4 Melanie McKay KS01 Behold He Reigns 18.723 13$        

4D 5 Melanie McKay KS01 Zansadashin 18.755

4D 6 Kristine Register KS01 Hollywood 18.756

4D 7 Jennie Pearce KS01 Lucy Lu 18.859

4D 8 Macy Batchelder KS01 BreakOutTheFirewater 18.872

4D 9 Katelin Scott KS01 FRENCHMANS TWO QUE 19.093

5D 1 Jennie Pearce KS01 I’m A Dashing Ginger 19.316 35$        

5D 2 Erin Livingston KS01 AJ 19.413 26$        

5D 3 Desiree Garcia 0 0 19.424 17$        

5D 4 Jori Harvey Non Kevin 19.458 9$           

5D 5 Claire Prouty KS01 Mojo 19.665

5D 6 Janice Worley KS01 Sage 20.108

5D 7 Fran Bullock KS01 Diamondseekersfantasy 20.174

5D 8 Mae Prouty KS01 Snowman 20.366

5D 9 Fran Bullock KS01 Ez 21.216

5D 10 Trinity Dale KS09 Amigo 21.414

5D 11 Ann Bullock KS01 Bandit 21.496

5D 12 Tina Backen KS01 Fergie Shines 21.8

5D 13 Carol Wingate KS01 Jimmie 30.244

5D Sara Sumpter KS01 DHF Big Bazooms 917.778

5D Lindy Minor KS01 A Vegas Show Girl 921.076

5D Brooklyn Walker 0 Cherokee 999

5D Carol Wingate KS01 Big Step Tari 999

Sunday, July 25 - LQ Farms, Overbrook



Senior 3D 17 entries

D Place First Last District Horse Time $$$

1D 1 Candace Bowman KS01 Charm 17.301 64$        

1D 2 Charlene Criqui KS01 Light on Money 17.546 38$        

1D 3 Cindy Fitzgerald KS01 Judge's Hoot Owl 17.967 26$        

1D 4 Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 18.254

2D 1 Jessica Macoubrie KS01 Frenchman Blanco Jet 18.43 38$        

2D 2 Dianna Brecheisen KS01 Kadyn Colors 18.695 23$        

2D 3 Candace Bowman KS01 Woody 18.71 15$        

2D 4 Jennie Pearce KS01 Lucy Lu 18.859

3D 1 Jennie Pearce KS01 I’m A Dashing Ginger 19.316 26$        

3D 2 Janice Worley KS01 Sage 20.108 15$        

3D 3 Fran Bullock KS01 Diamondseekersfantasy 20.174 10$        

3D 4 Fran Bullock KS01 Ez 21.216

3D 6 Ann Bullock KS01 Bandit 21.496

3D 7 Tina Backen KS01 Fergie Shines 21.8

3D 8 Connie Spade KS01 JJM Peppy Powerhouse 29.774

3D 9 Carol Wingate KS01 Jimmie 30.244

Carol Wingate KS01 Big Step Tari 999

Youth 3D 10 entries

D Place First Last District Horse Time $$$

1D 1 Eden Jeter Non Aces star dust 18.075 75$        

1D 2 Lindy Minor KS01 Chase Em N Spank Em 18.128

1D 3 Macy Batchelder BbR memberBreakOutTheFirewater 18.872

2D 1 Katelin Scott KS01 FRENCHMANS TWO QUE 19.17 45$        

2D 2 Erin Livingston KS01 AJ 19.413

2D 3 Claire Prouty KS01 Mojo 19.665

3D 1 Mae Prouty KS01 Snowman 20.366 30$        

3D 2 Trinity Dale KS09 Amigo 21.414

3D 3 Trinity Dale KS09 gotta skunky cat 23.805

3D Lindy Minor KS01 A Vegas Show Girl 921.076

Futurity Sidepot 2 entries

D Place First Last District Horse Time $$$

1D 1 Melanie McKay KS01 Zansadashin 18.755 20$        

3D 1 Tina Backen KS01 Fergie Shines 21.8 10$        



Derby Sidepot 4 entries

D Place First Last District Horse Time $$$

1D 1 Matt McKay KS01 Hope N Wishes 18.054 36$        

1D 2 Candace Bowman KS01 Woody 18.71

1D 3 Jennie Pearce KS01 Lucy Lu 18.859

2D 1 Jennie Pearce KS01 I’m A Dashing Ginger 19.316 24$        

Pee Wee - Unassisted 2 entries

D Place First Last District Horse Time $$$

U 1 Silvy Batchelder KS01 Heza Smooth Man 19.467 5$           

U 2 Everett Prouty KS01 Ace 28.299 3$           

Pee Wee - Assisted 2 entries

D Place First Last District Horse Time $$$

A 1 Pearl Prouty Non Ace A48.28 5$           

A 2 Miles McKay KS01 Mr Bob Harlan A77.331 3$           


